
Burgee Lake Townsend Yacht Club Burgee

2025 Mayor's Cup

Class=Flying Scot ScoreMethod=One design (Finish position)

Overall Results

Sail Skipper Crew Total One Two
1 5171 O'Donnell,Sean Shelton,Randy 3 2 1
2 6125 Rink,Dave Blade,Joel 4 1 3
3 4637 Bouknight,Robert Lupton,Fred 7 5 2
4 3669 McDermott,Trish Andrews,Phil 10 6 4
5 5451 Wilson,Mark Easton,Rob 10 4 6
6 4550 Chassin,Hervw Scales,Josh 11 3 8
7 1104 Duff,David Gundlach,Wendell 12 7 5
8 6139 Safirstein,Dave 17 10 DNF 7
9 2048 Aller,JC Russell,John 17 8 9

RaceName=Two

WindSpeed:0 WindDirection:

" Date: 06/01/25 StartTime: 00:00:00 Distance: 0.0nm

Pos Sail Skipper Crew Score
1 5171 O'Donnell,Sean Shelton,Randy 1
2 4637 Bouknight,Robert Lupton,Fred 2
3 6125 Rink,Dave Blade,Joel 3
4 3669 McDermott,Trish Andrews,Phil 4
5 1104 Duff,David Gundlach,Wendell 5
6 5451 Wilson,Mark Easton,Rob 6
7 6139 Safirstein,Dave 7
8 4550 Chassin,Hervw Scales,Josh 8
9 2048 Aller,JC Russell,John 9

RaceName=One

WindSpeed:0 WindDirection:
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" Date: 05/31/25 StartTime: 00:00:00 Distance: 0.0nm

Pos Sail Skipper Crew Score
1 6125 Rink,Dave Blade,Joel 1
2 5171 O'Donnell,Sean Shelton,Randy 2
3 4550 Chassin,Hervw Scales,Josh 3
4 5451 Wilson,Mark Easton,Rob 4
5 4637 Bouknight,Robert Lupton,Fred 5
6 3669 McDermott,Trish Andrews,Phil 6
7 1104 Duff,David Gundlach,Wendell 7
8 2048 Aller,JC Russell,John 8
DNF 6139 Safirstein,Dave 10

RaceOfficer: Pat Backus
Web: EMail:
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